7048-A Gigabit Ethernet Data Center Switch
Overview !
The Arista 7048 switch offers unmatched performance for high-density data center
deployments. With 48 100/1000BASE-T and four 1/10GbE SFP+ ports, the switch
delivers a non-blocking design with 40 Gbps of uplink bandwidth. The 7048 switch
forwards at layer 2/3/4 with low latency at wire speed. Redundant power and
cooling options along with a robust software architecture provide the foundation
for a data center class product. The switch comes with both front-to-back and back-

Input Frequency 50/60Hz DC
Input Connector IEC 320-C13 AWG #16-12
7048-A | Ordering Information
Copyright 2014 Arista Networks, Inc. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice.  Arista
and the Arista logo are trademarks of Arista Networks Inc in the United States and other countries.  Other product
or service names may be trademarks or service marks of others.
Warranty
The Arista 7048T-A switch comes with a one-year limited hardware warranty, which covers parts, repair, or replacement with a 10
business day turn-around after the unit is received. !
Service and Support
Support services including next business day and 4-hour advance hardware replacement are available. For service depot locations,
please see: http://www.arista.com/en/service
Product Number Product Description
DCS-7048T-A-F Arista 7048-A switch 48xRJ45(100/1000), 4xSFP+(1 or 10GbE), ZTP, front-to-rear fans, 2xAC, 2xC13-C14 cords
DCS-7048T-A-R Arista 7048-A switch 48xRJ45(100/1000), 4xSFP+(1 or 10GbE), ZTP, rear-to-front fans, 2xAC, 2xC13-C14 cords
DCS-7048T-A# Arista 7048-A switch 48xRJ45(100/1000), 4xSFP+(1 or 10GbE), ZTP. Requires 2 PSU & 4 fans sold separately
FAN-7000-F Spare fan module for Arista 7150, 7124SX(FX), 7050 & 7048-A switches (front-to-rear airflow)
FAN-7000-R Spare fan module for Arista 7150, 7124SX(FX), 7050 & 7048-A switches (rear-to-front airflow)
PWR-460AC-F Spare 460 Watt AC power supply for Arista 7150, 7124SX(FX), 7050 & 7048-A Switches (front-to-rear airflow)
PWR-460AC-R Spare 460 Watt AC power supply for Arista 7150, 7124SX(FX), 7050 & 7048-A Switches (rear-to-front airflow)
PWR-460DC-F Spare 460 Watt DC power supply for Arista 7150, 7124SX(FX), 7050 & 7048-A Switches (front-to-rear airflow)
PWR-460DC-R Spare 460 Watt DC power supply for Arista 7150, 7124SX(FX), 7050 & 7048-A Switches (rear-to-front airflow)
LIC-7048-E Enhanced License for Arista Fixed 48-port Gigabit Ethernet Switch (OSPF, BGP, ISIS, PIM)
LIC-7048-V Virtualization license for Arista Fixed 48-port 1G (VMTracer)
KIT-7000 Spare accessory kit for Arista 7150, 7048T-A, 7050, 7050QX-32 & 7124SX(FX) 1RU switches
8/2014